
Lavender 
Fields 

Theft/Taking of Motor 
vehicle 

LAVENDER AVENUE HP agreement defaulted on and 
vehicle not returned. 

17/08/2023 
00:01:00 

17/08/2023 
23:59:00 

Lavender 
Fields 

Burglary in a Dwelling PARKVIEW DRIVE Unknown persons have climbed 
through the window damaged items 
within and stolen play station 

03/01/2024 
09:00:00 

11/01/2024 
07:00:00 

Lavender 
Fields 

Theft/Taking of Motor 
vehicle 

HOGARTH CRESCENT victim reporting theft of Motor Vehicle 19/01/2024 
12:00:00 

19/01/2024 
12:02:00 

Lavender 
Fields 

Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

CHURCH ROAD VICTIM REPORTING THEFT FROM 
MOTOR VEHICLE 

23/01/2024 
15:00:00 

23/01/2024 
19:10:00 

Lavender 
Fields 

Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

VEALS MEAD The Victim alleges that the vehicle 
registration mark plates have been 
stolen from his vehicle while it was 
parked outside his home address. 
There is no CCTV coverage or other 
leads to progress. 

29/01/2024 
06:30:00 

29/01/2024 
06:40:00 

Lavender 
Fields 

Burglary in a Dwelling HAWKES ROAD A male has been captured on Ring 
Doorbell attempting to access the 
front porch of the property. 

26/01/2024 
03:58:00 

26/01/2024 
04:00:00 

Lavender 
Fields 

Criminal Damage To a 
Dwelling 

BOND ROAD SUSPS have come to victims home 
and stated his roof needed repairing 
before dislodging some tiles and 
leaving 

29/01/2024 
12:00:00 

  

 


