Lavender Fields	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	LAVENDER AVENUE	HP agreement defaulted on and vehicle not returned.	17/08/2023 00:01:00	17/08/2023 23:59:00
Lavender Fields	Burglary in a Dwelling	PARKVIEW DRIVE	Unknown persons have climbed through the window damaged items within and stolen play station	03/01/2024 09:00:00	11/01/2024 07:00:00
Lavender Fields	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	HOGARTH CRESCENT	victim reporting theft of Motor Vehicle	19/01/2024 12:00:00	19/01/2024 12:02:00
Lavender Fields	Theft From Motor vehicle	CHURCH ROAD	VICTIM REPORTING THEFT FROM MOTOR VEHICLE	23/01/2024 15:00:00	23/01/2024 19:10:00
Lavender Fields	Theft From Motor vehicle	VEALS MEAD	The Victim alleges that the vehicle registration mark plates have been stolen from his vehicle while it was parked outside his home address. There is no CCTV coverage or other leads to progress.	29/01/2024 06:30:00	29/01/2024 06:40:00
Lavender Fields	Burglary in a Dwelling	HAWKES ROAD	A male has been captured on Ring Doorbell attempting to access the front porch of the property.	26/01/2024 03:58:00	26/01/2024 04:00:00
Lavender Fields	Criminal Damage To a Dwelling	BOND ROAD	SUSPS have come to victims home and stated his roof needed repairing before dislodging some tiles and leaving	29/01/2024 12:00:00	